
Kampf der Zwerge

Nürburgring - 5137 mtr.
28 - 30 September 2018

Result of Rennen 2

40. ADAC/RGB Saisonfinale Nürburgring 2018

DMSB Reg. Nr.: 831/18

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Abarth Coppa Mille - Division 1
 

1 Vizza-Vizza  1 -- 10 laps --Fiat Abarth 695 31:22.676 2:51.151 8

35 Vizza-Vizza  2 -- 9 laps --Fiat Abarth 695 29:49.933 3:04.218 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Abarth Coppa Mille - Division 2
 

6 Joop Schouten  1 -- 10 laps --Fiat Abarth 1000TC 30:15.525 2:44.929 8

13 Jan Schouten 4.098 2 4.098Fiat Abarth 1000TC 30:19.623 2:44.035 10

Not Started in Class : 2

2 André van Koeveringe  DNS Fiat Abarth 1000TC

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Abarth Coppa Mille - Division 3+4
 

5 Hubert Nagl  1 -- 11 laps --Fiat Abarth 1000TC
MSC  Weilheim

31:23.521 2:38.298 10

28 Josef Schichl 58.678 2 58.678Fiat Abarth 1000 TC 32:22.199 2:42.592 11

27 Christof Hürter  3 -- 10 laps --Fiat 127 31:22.522 2:50.803 8

40 Claude Corthals 14.345 4 14.345Autobianchi A112 Abarth 31:36.867 2:52.209 8

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

British Car Trophy - Division 5
 

296 Kopietz-Hebel  1 -- 10 laps --Rover Mini Cooper SPI 32:12.206 2:58.646 7

259 Patrick Kühnel 0.577 2 0.577Rover Mini Cooper SPI 32:12.783 2:59.319 8

299 Ludger Rippelbeck 11.946 3 12.523Rover Mini Cooper SPI 32:24.729 3:01.118 7

255 Watler Kaufmann 0.961 4 13.484Rover Mini Cooper SPI 32:25.690 3:00.324 7

297 Dennis Nikolay  5 -- 9 laps --Rover Mini Cooper SPI 30:15.938 3:06.547 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

British Car Trophy - Division 7
 

258 Detlev Wassong  1 -- 11 laps --Austin Mini Cooper 29:49.798 2:27.314 9

263 Herbert Wein (Senior) 1.791 2 1.791Austin Mini Cooper S MK1
Team Mondo Sports

29:51.589 2:27.943 9

TimekeeperStewardRennleiter

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:27.046  in lap  9  by  nbr. 225 : Rainer Klockenhof f (Rainer Klockenhof f ) (Austin Mini Cooper)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  TimeServ ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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236 Herbert Wein (Junior) 0.634 3 2.425Austin Mini Cooper S
Team Mondo Sports

29:52.223 2:27.502 9

225 Rainer Klockenhoff 0.332 4 2.757Austin Mini Cooper 29:52.555 2:27.046 9

282 Pieter van C leemputte 2:01.733 5 2:04.490Austin Mini Cooper 31:54.288 2:37.817 11

216 Alberto Pinna  6 -- 10 laps --Leyland Mini Cooper 31:16.228 2:48.509 10

Not Started in Class : 7

55 Michel Frenoy  DNS Austin Mini 1275 GT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

NSU TT Trophy - Division 8
 

306 Roland Müller  1 -- 11 laps --NSU TT 30:17.386 2:30.816 5

301 Stefan Schmelter 35.972 2 35.972NSU TT
Team Tess-Racing

30:53.358 2:34.165 9

309 Schroer-Schroer 2.401 3 38.373NSU TT 30:55.759 2:34.553 9

311 Lutz Gersdorf 59.778 4 1:38.151NSU TT 31:55.537 2:38.687 9

327 Frank Schmelter 2.098 5 1:40.249NSU TT
Team Tess-Racing

31:57.635 2:39.042 11

315 Alex Schneider 0.610 6 1:40.859NSU TT 31:58.245 2:41.125 11

302 Rainer Oesterbeck 0.171 7 1:41.030NSU TT
AC  Oberhausen

31:58.416 2:37.791 10

329 Mike Fiedler 27.631 8 2:08.661NSU TT 32:26.047 2:42.461 6

303 Christoph Sänger  9 -- 10 laps --NSU TT 30:00.445 2:39.606 7

310 Jürgen Marmulla 16.001 10 16.001NSU TT 30:16.446 2:39.568 10

Not Classif ied in Class 8                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 11 Laps) = 8 Laps

326 Martin Wahl  DNC -- 7 laps --NSU TT 21:01.261 2:36.741 5

308 Jefferey Theisen  DNS NSU TT
AC  Mayen

355 Vielgut-Weth  DNS NSU TT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

1300 Histo Cup - Division 9
 

128 Helmut Harich  1 -- 10 laps --Fiat 128 3P 31:22.832 2:51.595 5

106 Jens Schmitt 0.752 2 0.752Renault R12 TS 31:23.584 2:52.149 10

162 Rolf Hemmersbach  3 -- 9 laps --Fiat 127 31:40.320 3:11.131 4

Not Started in Class : 9

163 Horst Kukemüller  DNS Alfa Romeo Giulietta Sprint

TimekeeperStewardRennleiter

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:27.046  in lap  9  by  nbr. 225 : Rainer Klockenhof f (Rainer Klockenhof f ) (Austin Mini Cooper)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  TimeServ ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

1300 Histo Cup - Division 10
 

105 Fred Abeling  1 -- 11 laps --Fiat 128 3P  Berlinetta 30:44.236 2:31.359 9

177 Michael Weissenborn 30.931 2 30.931Lada 21011 31:15.167 2:35.574 10

101 Frank Fiedler 1:10.529 3 1:41.460Renault A lpine A110 32:25.696 2:40.479 2

114 Frank Sommerfeld  4 -- 10 laps --Fiat 128 30:28.153 2:48.665 8

Not Classif ied in Class 10                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 11 Laps) = 8 Laps

153 Emil Gunsing  DNC -- 4 laps --Simca Rally II 13:19.057 2:45.788 2

118 Leibrich-Babon  DNC -- 1 laps --Fiat 128 Rally
MSC  Langenfeld

2:53.888 2:49.507 1

TimekeeperStewardRennleiter

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:27.046  in lap  9  by  nbr. 225 : Rainer Klockenhof f (Rainer Klockenhof f ) (Austin Mini Cooper)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  TimeServ ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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